
Mon 12 Aug  
Flight Brisbane to Sydney. 
 
Tues 13 Aug 
Explore Sydney in your own time 
 
Wed 14 Aug 
Board Indian Pacific Train bound for Perth. 
Depart Sydney 1:55pm. 
 
Thurs 15 Aug 
Broken Hill. Morning Excursion. 
Arrive Adelaide 3:40 pm. Afternoon Excursion. 
Depart Adelaide 9:20 pm. 
 
Fri 16 Aug 
Cook.  Afternoon Experience. 
Nullarbor. Evening Experience. 
 
Sat 17 Aug 
Arrive Perth 3:00 pm. 
Transfer from Indian Pacific Train to a Perth Hotel.  Free time 
 
Sun 18 Aug 
Half Day Perth & Fremantle sightseeing tour with Swan River Cruise. 
 
Mon 19 Aug 
Full Day New Norcia & Pinnacles Tour. 
 
Tues 20 Aug to Fri 23 Aug 
4 Day South West Tour.  
 
Sat 24 Aug 
Full Day Rottnest Island Trip with a bus tour on the island. 
 
Sun 25 Aug 
Airport transfer from a Perth hotel to your departure fight. 
 
Arrive Brisbane   Transfer to Living Gems 

Norman Pressey 

0413 891 536 

From 

$ 6,795 

Per person twin share 

Includes economy airfares,  
transfers, rail, accommodation 

breakfast & some dinners. 

     Gems Travel Group 
Email with full names, dates of birth and 

preferred phone number to make a booking 

Wildflowers in WA 

Indian Pacific Sydney to Perth 

12 Aug - 25 Aug 2024 

PO Box 367  
Aspley, Q 4034 

nwpressey@gmail.com 


